
I.D.:	71949239

Terminal	Box	Metalic,Adaptor	SC/PC	SM	Simplex,Pigtail	fibra
single	mode

Data
publicarii

05.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

124,64	RON	-	124,64	RON 	 	

Descriere: Fiber	Terminal	Box	FTB-106G	metalic	pentru	6	suduri	optice,	echipat	cu	4	adaptori	SC/PC,
toate	accesoriile	incluse,	inchidere	cu	cheie,	si	montare	pe	perete/desktop,	dimensiuni	:
152mm(inaltime)	x	107mm(latime)	x	31mm(grosime),	Adaptor	SC	SingleMode	pentru	patch
panel	fibra	optica,	Pigtail	SC/PC(conector	albastru)	sau	SC/APC(conector	verde),	fibra	SM
G657A1,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	culoare	alb/galben,	lungime	1,5m


